ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Halbautomat 223

1. Rothmayer Jirgen 300
2. Bayer Michael 300
3. Jedlicka Glinther 300
4, Hunyadi-Gall Martin 300
5. Odreitz Ken 300
6. Majefsky Steve 300
7. Dorner Karl 300
8. Gego Boril 300
9. Knoll Robert 300
10. Deym Max-Joseph 300
11. Klimesch Michael 300
12. Lenzenweger Gerhard 300
13. Holler Franz 300
14. Wiedermann Gerold 300
15. Schnabl Gerhard Manuel 300
16. Olwitz Gernot 300
17. Gottschlich Gerhard 300
18. Waschitz Thomas 295
19. Kammerer Harald 295 8ISB_SHOOTING
20. Jager Michael 295 L J
21. Hubner Markus 295
22. Gremsl Sandro 295
23. Gruber Riidiger 295
24. Fuchs Michael 295
25. Koch Raphael 295
26. Ruisz Heinrich 295
27. Rauch Salomon 295
28. Schmidt Christian 295
29. Oljaca Dragan 295
30. Gegenbauer Christian 295
31. Bruckner Matthias 295
32. Kastner Paunovic Richard 295
33. Roder Sebastian 295
34. Gabriel Andrzej 295
35. Kroiss Mario 295
36. Kainz Christoph 295
37. Kasper Andreas 295
38. Daschner Sebastian 295
39. Leg.at Patrick ‘ 295 b.ghootV%
40. Waismayer Mario 290
41. Stiegler Kevin 290
42. Flihrer-Himmelmaier Martin 290
43. Unger Sebastian 290
44, Neudorfsky Stefan 290
45, Fischer Markus 290
46. Steiner Christoph 290
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Petautschnig Otwin
Andermann Sascha
Naderlinger Stefan
Satzer Hans-Peter
Nurscher Georg
Jesina Andreas
Ortner Thomas
Wolf-Reichel Peter
Deym Maximilian
Winkler Gerhard
Burgstaller Christian
Rieder Thorsten
Eberl Alexander
Prohaska Nadine
Basziszta-Helnwein Herwig
Jaksche Lukas
Schinnerl Stefan
Hansel Karl-Stefan
Filipovic Ivan
P6lshofer Andre
Hauer Lukas
Neumann-Hollberg Chris
Stoff Manfred
Frisch Michael
Ludwik Markus
Rendl Christian
Windischbauer Jirgen
Watzek Aaron
Cvrceck Nicolaj

Fidi Martin
Gosweiner Ronald
Gunther Manuel
P&schl Markus
Ostler Karsten
Neubauer Marko
Rédhammer Bernhard
Handl Christoph
Pribek Andreas
Rottensteiner Birgit
Ganglmaier Florian
Berger Stefan

Nehr Tibor

Pauli Dominik
Polansky Roman
Strommer Kevin
Hofer Markus
Heilmann Patrick
Sykora Stefan
Hruska Andreas
Lobinger Manfred

www.isb-shooting.com
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Kelnberger Stefan
Cobiner Manfred
Vojtko Tomas
Miller Gerald
Kugler Christian
Brunner Stefan
Ruttner Georg
Lagrange Ronald
Csery Stefan
Sallegger Michael
Windhager Gerald
Kamleitner Klaus
Weichselbaum Christian
Ambros Christian
Pruckner Marcia
Farsky Patrick
Morwald Martin
Kousz Alexander
Kaltenbock Jirgen
Lindenthal Stefan
Brtnik Gerald
Mannhart Harald
Palmberger Hannes
Koder Stefan
Gossl Kilian

Fleck Maximilian
Hofbauer Mario
Jeitler Richard
Hager Hannes
Knaus Christian
Malek Alexander
Aycil Mahir
Cervenka Herbert
Orschulik Robert
Knoll Horst

Reven Peter
Fialka Andras
Huber Martin
Steindorfer Roland
Messner Alexander
Ganster Kevin
Unger Ernst

Kopp Michael
Mantsch Rafael
Eder Markus

Todt Martin

Fenk Peter
Hamer Manuel
Kiennast Nick
Blam Jirgen

www.isb-shooting.com

280
280
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
260
260
260
260
260
260
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
250
250
250

Seite 3von 15

“sbshootint”

9 facebook.com/ISB.shooting

L

8ISB_SHOOTING

J

Wien,
10.03.2024



147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
1609.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
1809.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Frank Andreas
Reichart Peter
Kropik Oliver
Schneider Stefan
Trostl Markus

Rauch Glinter
Nussbaumer Nico
Rieder Daniel

lovan Liviu

Schlogl Viktoria
Virag Dominik
Nussbaumer Christa
P&schko Patrick
Reinhardt Thomas
Kalcher Markus
Peschat Patrick Oliver
Waxenberger Christopher
Senn Aron

Haupt Manfred
Polleritzer Samuel
Lax Laurenc
Hammer Christopher
Midller Carina
Hammerle Nico
Kamtner Marina
Kazmierczak Maksym
Jandric Philipp
Mayerhofer Peter
Ronquillo Andrew
Aigner Michaela
Mickstein Dominik
Ruzicka Alexander
Schwarz Sebastian
Ranseder Marius
Oxales John
Schmekal Andreas
ReRl Gottfried
Prohaska Bernhard
Szabo David

Starkl Markus
Steindorfer Kerstin
Schwarzer Rene
Romanow Aaron
Hainsching Thomas
Arthold Florian

Kiss Andre

Penka Michael
Spamic Edin

Pucher Robert
Steuerwald Christian
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Helminger Martin
Kager Robert

Beck Stefan
Holzapfel Bernhard
Zack Gerhard
Schaller Michael
Stach Helmut

Nagy Norbert
Ulmer Robert
Kikinger Anton
Ivad Christian Alexander
Pischler Oliver
Winkler Marcel
Reinhardt Dieter
Gott Alexander
Kikinger Jakob
Ganhor Mario
Teier Lukas
Watterback-Kitir Roland
Burgstaller Michael
Kainz Alexander
Schober Daniel
Doéwa Aaron

Weis Patrick

Roth Christoph
Schiestel Reinald

185
185
185
180
180
175
165
160
160
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110
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110
105
100
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95

95

20

Halbautomat 7,62mm

Kalchbauer Oliver
Kelnberger Stefan
Prohaska Nadine
Lenzenweger Gerhard
Kalcher Markus

Filipovic lvan

Klepzig Christian
Kloihofer Stefan
Sponseiler Andreas
Ostler Karsten

Strommer Kevin

Haficiuc Marko

Holler Franz

Kasper Andreas
Waxenberger Christopher
Knaus Christian

Gruber Ridiger
Scheiblreiter Hannes
Basziszta-Helnwein Herwig
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Kaufmann Morris
Demian Elvis Andreas
Reven Peter

Handl Christoph
Malek Alexander
Rendl Christian
Palmberger Hannes
Hainsching Thomas
Matveev Vladislav
Schwarz Sebastian
Murania Karl

Berge Rudolfo Diego
Rottensteiner Harald
Prohaska Michael
Lang Jonas
Schneider Stefan
Trostl Markus
Katzler Marcel
Prohaska Bernhard
Farsky Patrick
Mayerhofer Peter
Lagrange Ronald
Weiss Andreas
Langer Bernhard
Polleritzer Samuel
Friesacher Mario
Reichart Peter
Jeitler Richard
Schober Daniel
ReRI Gottfried
Senn Aron

Gott Alexander
Cobiner Manfred
Lobinger Manfred

280
275
275
275
275
270
270
265
265
265
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250
250
240
240
240
230
220
220
210
195
195
195
195
195
180
160
140
125
110
80
5

5

Halbautomat 9mm

Penz Christian

Bayer Michael

Schahlich Mario

Frisch Michael

Pauli Dominik

Dreske Jan

Kdstner Paunovic Richard
Reven Peter

Kainz Christoph
Basziszta-Helnwein Herwig
Daschner Sebastian
Landertinger Markus
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Ostler Karsten
Kaufmann Morris
lovan Liviu
Wiedermann Gerold
Legat Patrick

Teier Lukas
Gottschlich Gerhard
Filipovic lvan
Wimmer Stefan

Schwammenschneider Raimund

Vojtko Tomas
Kalchbauer Oliver
Pluner Karl
Lenzenweger Gerhard
Deutschmann Thomas
Holler Franz
Sponseiler Andreas
Kroiss Mario
Olwitz Gernot
Gruber Riidiger
Hruska Andreas
Rauch Glinter
Hamer Manuel
Reinhardt Thomas
Winkler Gerhard
Rothmayer Jiirgen
Nehr Tibor
Pischler Oliver
Aigner Kurt

Beyer Gregor
Hessik Raimund
Kalcher Markus
Jaksche Lukas
Windhager Gerald
Heilmann Patrick
Fenk Peter
Lagrange Ronald
Csery Stefan
Prohaska Michael
Dowa Aaron

Stoff Manfred
Wimmer Bernd
Roth Christoph
Pluner Daniel
Gabriel Andrzej
Reinhardt Dieter
Kaltenbock Jirgen
Huber Martin
Hammerle Nico
Jeitler Richard
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund

Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Schneider Stefan
Trostl Markus
Kastinger Stephanie
Ranseder Marius
Gunther Manuel
Mannhart Harald
Malek Alexander
Schmidt Christian
Prohaska Nadine
Lobinger Manfred
Hager Hannes
Cobiner Manfred
Tetruashvili Meir
P&schl Markus
Schnabl Gerhard Manuel
Hammer Christopher
Palmberger Hannes
Fleck Maximilian
Reichart Peter
Schlogl Viktoria

Beck Stefan
Naderlinger Stefan
Fialka Andras

Schopf Barbara
Kropik Oliver
Ambros Christian
Pucher Robert
Tagger Julia
Bawaronschiitz Gerold
Kamtner Marina
Midller Gerald

Farsky Patrick
Weichselbaum Christian
Starkl Markus

Ulmer Robert
Lindenthal Stefan
Peschat Patrick Oliver
Kasper Andreas
Berge Rudolfo Diego
Schober Daniel

Senn Aron
Zimmermann Harald
ReRl Gottfried

Kainz Alexander
Martschitz Andreas
Weiss Andreas
Panzer Patrick

Gott Alexander
Saglam Tugay

Rendl Christian

www.isb-shooting.com
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Halbautomat Kleinkaliber

1. Winkler Gerhard 300

2. Schmidt Christian 300

3. Vojtko Tomas 300

4, Bayer Michael 300

5. Kloihofer Stefan 300

6. Rauch Salomon 295

7. Fidi Martin 295

8. Polansky Roman 295

9. Gottschlich Gerhard 295

10. Pribek Andreas 295

11. Lenzenweger Gerhard 290

12. Kamtner Marina 290

13. Reinhardt Thomas 285

14. Schneider Stefan 285 i 1

15. Trostl Markus 285

16. Watterback-Kitir Roland 275

17. Prohaska Michael 270

18. Windhager Gerald 270 ®

19. Neubauer Marko 265 81SB_SHOOTING

20.  Pruckner Marcia 265 R =

21. Prohaska Bernhard 250

22. Kasper Andreas 250

23. Gruber Riidiger 245

24. Reinhardt Dieter 240

25. Penka Michael 225

26. lovan Liviu 205

27. Schober Daniel 205

28. Lindenthal Stefan 200

29. Gegenbauer Christian 195

30. Gott Alexander 195

31. Ruzicka Alexander 170

32. ReRI Gottfried 115

33. Rauch Glinter 75
Pistolenkarabiner

1. Daschner Sebastian 300

2. Kainz Christoph 300

3. Brtnik Gerald 295

4, Renz Leopold Gerhard 295

5. Wiedermann Gerold 295
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

6 lovan Liviu 290
7. Sallegger Michael 290
8. Cvrceck Nicolaj 290
9. Hansel Karl-Stefan 290
10. Hruska Andreas 290
11. Hofer Markus 285
12. Ostler Karsten 285
13. Huber Martin 285
14. Fidi Martin 285
15. Aycil Mahir 285
16. Schiestel Reinald 275
17. Hofbauer Mario 275
18. Roth Christoph 275
19. Wolf-Reichel Peter 270
20. Deutschmann Thomas 260
21. Schlogl Viktoria 260
22. Zack Gerhard 255 r 1
23. Gruber Riidiger 255
24. Midller Carina 255
25. Reichart Peter 255
26. Hammer Christopher 255
27. Schneider St?fan 255 81SB_SHOOTING
28. Rothmayer Jurgen 250 L_ J
29. Tagger Julia 250
30. Trostl Markus 250
31. Winkler Gerhard 245
32. Tetruashvili Meir 245
33. Schmidt Christian 235
34. Peschat Patrick Oliver 235
35. Kasper Andreas 210
36. Neubauer Marko 210
37. Gott Alexander 205
38. Grossinger Lukas 200
39. Kousz Alexander 200
40. ReRI Gottfried 200
41. Weiss Andreas 200
42. Nussbaumer Christa 195
43. Miller Gerald 195
44, Brunner Stefan 185
45, Schrottmeyer Stefan 165
46. Schober Daniel 140
47. Langer Bernhard 135
48. Nussbaumer Nico 130
49. Ambros Christian 55
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Pistole

1. Hruska Andreas 300
2. Grossinger Lukas 295
3. Olwitz Gernot 295
4, Neudorfsky Stefan 295
5. Weiss Roland 290
6. Dorner Karl 290
7. Ostler Karsten 290
8. Pochop Christian 280
9. Schéfmann Rafael 280
10. Harapin Mario 280
11. Frauenhoffer Kurt 280
12. Ludwik Markus 280
13. Gruber Riidiger 280
14. Virag Dominik 275
15. Dowa Aaron 275
16. Heilmann Patrick 275
17. Pluner Karl 275
18. Kager Florian 270
19. Gosweiner Ronald 270 BISB_SHOOTING
20. Reinermann Paul 270 . -
21. Brtnik Gerald 270
22. Knaus Christian 270
23. Rottensteiner Harald 265
24. Legat Patrick 265
25. Friesacher Mario 265
26. Weichselbaum Christian 265
27. Penz Christian 265
28. Reinermann Harald 260
29. Sykora Stefan 260
30. Rottensteiner Birgit 260
31. Eppinger Peter 255
32. Klimesch Michael 255
33. Dreske Jan 255
34. Kastner Paunovic Richard 255
35. Fleck Maximilian 255
36. Jeitler Richard 255
37. Knoll Robert 250
38. Roth Christoph 250
39. Fischer Markus 250
40. Csar Felix 245
41. Jaksche Lukas 245
42. Stiegler Kevin 245
43. Klemen Markus 240
44, Sallegger Michael 240
45, Gott Alexander 240
46. Kloihofer Stefan 235
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95.
96.

ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Lax Laurenc

Peschat Patrick Oliver
Aycil Mahir
Windhager Gerald
Tagger Julia
Fleischhacker Josef
Ruttner Georg

Fuchs Michael
Morwald Martin
Saglam Tugay

Csery Stefan

Knoll Horst

Kager Robert
Neumann-Hollberg Chris
Messner Alexander
Burgstaller Jakob
lovan Liviu

Starkl Markus

Frank Andreas

Kasper Andreas
Rédhammer Bernhard
Rieder Thorsten

Todt Martin
Landertinger Markus
Palmberger Hannes
Miuckstein Dominik
Tatzgern Christian
Deutschmann Thomas
Ambros Christian
Nehr Tibor

Schlogl Patrick
Schahlich Mario
Schmekal Andreas
Schaller Michael
Gottschlich Gerhard
Lang Jonas

Roder Sebastian
Oljaca Dragan
Hunyadi-Gall Martin
Basziszta-Helnwein Herwig
Malek Alexander
Pribek Andreas

Ivad Christian Alexander
Brunner Stefan
Gabriel Andrzej
Sponseiler Andreas
Lindenthal Stefan
Wimmer Bernd
Vojtko Tomas

Hamer Manuel

www.isb-shooting.com
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Schiestel Reinald
Pucher Robert
Schlogl Viktoria
Wimmer Karl
Zapryanov Dobromir
Steuerwald Christian
Teier Lukas
Schneider Stefan
Ortner Thomas
Kainz Alexander
Orschulik Robert
Horak Eva

Mannhart Harald
Schrottmeyer Stefan
Kazmierczak Maksym
Katzler Marcel
Hofbauer Mario
Stoff Manfred

Kroiss Mario
Kamleitner Klaus
Andermann Sascha
Hager Hannes
Ranseder Marius
Trostl Markus
Spamic Edin
Pospischill Manfred
Eberl Alexander
Sieber Nicole

Hofer Markus
Gunther Manuel
Beck Stefan

Ok Omer

Ganhor Mario
Ganster Kevin
Steindorfer Roland
Burgstaller Michael
Windischbauer Jirgen
Hanke Stefan
Bawaronschiitz Gerold
Kikinger Jakob
Holler Franz

Miller Gerald
Cvrceck Nicolaj

ReRI Gottfried
Pruckner Marcia
Langer Bernhard
Schinnerl Stefan
Oxales John

Handl Christoph
Jernej Noah

www.isb-shooting.com
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147.
148.
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150.
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158.
159.
160.
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1809.
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Kikinger Anton
Weis Patrick
Ruzicka Alexander
Fialka Andras
Watterback-Kitir Roland
Koch Raphael
Steindorfer Kerstin
Weiss Andreas
Hammerle Nico
Unger Ernst

Berger Stefan

Stach Helmut

Jager Michael
Polansky Roman
Farsky Patrick
Schober Daniel
Unger Sebastian
Naderlinger Stefan
Fenk Peter

Kugler Christian
Aigner Kurt

Schranz Pascal
P&schl Markus
Schnabl Gerhard Manuel
Hansel Karl-Stefan
Huber Martin
Midller Carina
Panzer Patrick

Zack Gerhard
Pluner Daniel
Klepzig Christian
Kastinger Stephanie
Martschitz Andreas
Haupt Manfred
Schrottmeyer Lukas
Zimmermann Harald
Szabo David

Reven Peter

Kropik Oliver
Jandric Philipp
Schopf Barbara
Arthold Florian
Ulmer Robert
Schwarzer Rene
Steiner Christoph
Thalhammer Bernhard
Burgstaller Christian
Reichart Peter
Winkler Marcel
Neubauer Marko

www.isb-shooting.com
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb Marz 2024

Steyr M95
Sidematch
1. Deutschmann Thomas 95
2. Ruzicka Alexander 95
3. Lax Laurenc 90
4, Eberl Alexander 88
5. Harapin Mario 86
6. Ganglmaier Florian 85
7. Fidi Martin 84
8. Daschner Sebastian 83
9. Jernej Noah 81
10. Holler Franz 78
11. Waxenberger Christopher 78
12. Murania Karl 72 .
13. Gruber Ridiger 70 3 !
14. Ortner Thomas 62
15. Schranz Pascal 60
16. Hunyadi-Gall Martin 53
17.  Bayer Michael 53 O]
18. Majefsky Steve 52 8ISB_SHOOTING
19. Reichart Peter 49 L J
20. Zapryanov Dobromir 45
21. Fischer Markus 42
22. lovan Liviu 39
23. Kager Robert 34
24. Heilmann Patrick 33
25. Klepzig Christian 30
26. Deym Maximilian 25
27. P6schko Patrick 25
28. Weichselbaum Christian 25
29. Schwarz Sebastian 22
30. Ulmer Robert 21
31. Pluner Daniel 18
32. Deym Max-Joseph 16
33. Csar Felix 15
34. Sykora Stefan 14
35. Jandric Philipp 14
36. Neubauer Marko 9
37. Stach Helmut 9
38. Brtnik Gerald 7
39. Matveev Vladislav 1
40. Jedlicka Glinther 1
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